PA251579008SALF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
API Technologies Corp. PA251579008SALF API Technologies Corp. Supplier API Technologies Corp. Distributor
API Technologies Corp.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PA251579008SALF
MANUFACTURER API Technologies Corp.
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.579GHZ CER PATCH PIN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 16897 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2.1
TERMINATION Pin
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -14dB
PACKAGING Tray
OTHER NAMES 1171-1084
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Adhesive
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.221" (5.61mm)
GAIN 4dBic
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.575GHz ~ 1.583GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.579GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.579GHz GPS Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 1.575GHz ~ 1.583GHz 4dBic Pin Adhesive
APPLICATIONS GPS
ANTENNA TYPE Ceramic Patch
PA251579008SALF
Part Number: PA251579008SALF
Manufacturer/Brand: API Technologies Corp.
Product description RF ANT 1.579GHZ CER PATCH PIN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 16897 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PA251579008SALF
Related Tags
Related Products
PA2512JKF7W0R004E
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.004 OHM 5% 2W 2512
In stock:  581449 pcs
RFQ
PA2512JKF7W0R002E
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.002 OHM 5% 2W 2512
In stock:  598591 pcs
RFQ
PA2531NL
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  PULSE XFMR 4.5UH
In stock:  29972 pcs
RFQ
PA251575008SALF
Manufacturers:  API Technologies Corp.
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ CER PATCH PIN
In stock:  10852 pcs
RFQ
PA2530
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  REPLACEMENT BLADE SET FOR 1530R
In stock:  8706 pcs
RFQ
PA2531
Manufacturers:  Greenlee Communications
Description:  REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR 1556
In stock:  9015 pcs
RFQ
PA251621025SALF
Manufacturers:  API Technologies Corp.
Description:  RF ANT 1.621GHZ CER PATCH PIN
In stock:  13482 pcs
RFQ
PA2512JKF7W0R001E
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.001 OHM 5% 2W 2512
In stock:  567970 pcs
RFQ
PA251615025SALF
Manufacturers:  API Technologies Corp.
Description:  RF ANT 1.615GHZ CER PATCH PIN
In stock:  15772 pcs
RFQ
PA2517NL
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  PULSE XFMR 1.2MH
In stock:  35529 pcs
RFQ
PA2512JKF7W0R005E
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.005 OHM 5% 2W 2512
In stock:  554508 pcs
RFQ
PA2512JKF7W0R003E
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 0.003 OHM 5% 2W 2512
In stock:  492423 pcs
RFQ